Eaton advances its low profile inductor
offering with MPI(A)25V2
Offering new trends in
power magnetics with high
power density in a small
robust construction design
suitable for commercial and
automotive applications.

(μH) ±20%
Irms
2
(A)
Isat
3
(A)
DCR (mΩ)
typical @ +20 °C
DCR (mΩ)
maximum @ +20 °C
SRF
(MHz)
typical K-factor4
1.0 mm height
MPI2510V2-R33-R 0.33 4.8 6.6 15 20 120 6336
MPI2510V2-R47-R 0.47 4.4 6.0 19 25 100 5039
MPI2510V2-R68-R 0.68 3.1 4.3 37 44 80 5733
MPI2510V2-1R0-R 1.00 3.1 4.3 41 52 55 3372
MPI2510V2-1R5-R 1.50 2.5 2.5 65 85 45 4695
MPI2510V2-2R2-R 2.20 2.1 2.8 88 110 45 2873
MPI2510V2-3R3-R 3.30 1.6 2.1 140 170 35 1893
MPI2510V2-4R7-R 4.70 1.22 1.8 220 262 25 1616
1.2 mm height
MPI2512V2-R33-R 0.33 5.1 7.5 14 19 130 6560
MPI2512V2-R47-R 0.47 4.9 6.7 17 23 100 3628
MPI2512V2-R68-R 0.68 3.4 6.0 29 35 70 3633
MPI2512V2-1R0-R 1.00 3.3 4.4 36 44 70 3083
MPI2512V2-1R5-R 1.50 2.3 3.2 64 77 45 4850
MPI2512V2-2R2-R 2.20 2.2 3.5 73 87 30 2924
MPI2512V2-3R3-R 3.30 1.8 2.8 110 135 35 1965
MPI2512V2-4R7-R 4.70 1.4 1.9 196 235 25 1580
MPIA25xxV2 Product specifications
Part Number5
OCL1
(μH) ±20%
Irms
2
(A)
Isat
3
(A)
DCR (mΩ)
typical @ +20 °C
DCR (mΩ)
maximum @ +20 °C
SRF
(MHz)
typical K-factor4
1.0 mm height
MPIA2510V2-R33-R 0.33 4.8 6.6 15 20 120 6336
MPIA2510V2-R47-R 0.47 4.4 6.0 19 25 100 5039
MPIA2510V2-R68-R 0.68 3.1 4.3 37 44 80 5733
MPIA2510V2-1R0-R 1.00 3.1 4.3 41 52 55 3372
MPIA2510V2-1R5-R 1.50 2.5 2.5 65 85 45 4695
MPIA2510V2-2R2-R 2.20 2.1 2.8 88 110 45 2873
MPIA2510V2-3R3-R 3.30 1.6 2.1 140 170 35 1893
MPIA2510V2-4R7-R 4.70 1.22 1.8 220 262 25 1616
1.2 mm height
MPIA2512V2-R33-R 0.33 5.1 7.5 14 19 130 6560
MPIA2512V2-R47-R 0.47 4.9 6.7 17 23 100 3628
MPIA2512V2-R68-R 0.68 3.4 6.0 29 35 70 3633
MPIA2512V2-1R0-R 1.00 3.3 4.4 36 44 70 3083
MPIA2512V2-1R5-R 1.50 2.3 3.2 64 77 45 4850
MPIA2512V2-2R2-R 2.20 2.2 3.5 73 87 30 2924
MPIA2512V2-3R3-R 3.30 1.8 2.8 110 135 35 1965
MPIA2512V2-4R7-R 4.70 1.4 1.9 196 235 25 1580